JASCH INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office & Works: 43/5, Bahalgarh Road,

P.O. Bahalgarh-131021, Distt. Sonepat, (Haryana) INDIA

CIN NO.: L24302HR1985PLC022758

Phone : 91-130-2216666 FAX : 91-011-66173923

Website: www.jaschindustries.com

E-mail: accounts@jasch.biz



JI/SE/N1

Date: April 9, 2021

The BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001	National Securities Depository Ltd., Trade World, 4 th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013	Central Depository Services India Ltd, Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
--	---	---

Re: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 for the quarter ended on 31st March 2021

Dear Sir(s),

We hereby certify that the securities received for dematerialization have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been substituted in Company's records as the registered owner.

Further, we certify that the securities which were dematerialized are listed on the Stock Exchange(s) where the earlier issued securities are listed.

The above certificate is based on a certificate No. AAL/RTA/JASCH/2021 dated April 9, 2021 (attached) provided to us by Alankit Assignments Ltd, our Registrars and Share Transfer Agents.

Kindly take note of the same.

Yours faithfully,

For Jasch Industries Limited

S.K. Verma

Vice President &

Company Secretary

Encl: as stated above

Delhi Office: 502, Block C, NDM -2, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi - 110 034 INDIA Phone: 91-11- 27356629, 27356631 Fax: 91-11- 41557311 Email: mktg@jaschindia.com



Clankit Assignments Limited

April 9, 2021

Ref.: AAL/RTA/JASCH/2021

The Company Secretary JASCH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 43/5 Bahalgarh Road Dist. Sonipal Haryana - 131021

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021. w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialisation of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "JASCH INDUSTRIES LIMITED" we hereby confirm and certify the following:

- a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges: and
- b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Abhinav Kumar Agarwal

Abhinav Kumar Agrawal (Deputy General Manager)